TL 系列 SERIES
●全焊结构，确保可靠的电气接触性
  All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
●高可靠性及高耐纹波电流能力
High reliability and hing ripple current capability.
●保证 85℃、20000 小时寿命（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 20000 hours at 85℃.
●应用：列车、机械设备和大型控制设备

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20 120Hz℃
Ripple
Current
85℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
（400）
1000 51×80 0.15 3.9 TLH102M51080□VA
400
（450）
3300 64×130 0.15 11.7 TLG332M64130□VA
1200 51×80 0.15 4.2 TLH122M51080□VA  3900 76×115 0.15 14.7 TLG392M76115□VA
1500 51×95 0.15 5.2 TLH152M51095□VA  4700 76×130 0.15 15.5 TLG472M76130□VA
1800 51×95 0.15 5.7 TLH182M51095□VA  5600 76×155 0.15 18.3 TLG562M76155□VA
2200 51×130 0.15 7.1 TLH222M51130□VA  6800 89×157 0.15 21.0 TLG682M89157□VA
2700 64×95 0.15 7.7 TLH272M64095□VA  8200 89×157 0.15 24.1 TLG822M89157□VA
3300 64×115 0.15 11.1 TLH332M64115□VA  10000 89×195 0.15 29.1 TLG103M89195□VA
3900 64×130 0.15 12.8 TLH392M64130□VA
450
（500）
1000 51×95 0.15 4.2 TLE102M51095□VA
4700 76×115 0.15 14.7 TLH472M76115□VA  1200 51×115 0.15 5.0 TLE122M51115□VA
5600 76×130 0.15 16.9 TLH562M76130□VA  1500 51×130 0.15 5.9 TLE152M51130□VA
6800 76×155 0.15 20.2 TLH682M76155□VA  1800 64×95 0.15 6.5 TLE182M64095□VA
8200 89×157 0.15 23.1 TLH822M89157□VA  2200 64×115 0.15 9.1 TLE222M64115□VA
10000 89×157 0.15 26.6 TLH103M89157□VA  2700 64×130 0.15 10.6 TLE272M64130□VA
12000 89×195 0.15 32.0 TLH123M89195□VA  3300 76×130 0.15 13.0 TLE332M76130□VA
400
（450）
1000 51×80 0.15 4.0 TLG102M51080□VA  3900 76×155 0.15 14.4 TLE392M76155□VA
1200 51×95 0.15 4.6 TLG122M51095□VA  4700 76×155 0.15 16.7 TLE472M76155□VA
1500 51×115 0.15 5.6 TLG152M51115□VA  5600 89×157 0.15 19.9 TLE562M89157□VA
1800 51×130 0.15 6.4 TLG182M51130□VA  6800 89×195 0.15 23.0 TLE682M89195□VA
2200 64×95 0.15 7.3 TLG222M64095□VA  8200 89×195 0.15 26.4 TLE822M89195□VA
2700 64×115 0.15 10.1 TLG272M64115□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
*Please ask for advice for other sizes.